

Sessions Case- 65/2017 (73 of 2017)

ORDER NO – 34 dated 16/10/2023

Today is fixed for Evidence of C.S.W no.4+6.

Ld. P.P i/c is present.

The sole accused is present today before the court by a hazira.

C.S.W. 4 namely Mantu Sardar present before the court today and further examined in cross as P.W 5 and eventually gets closed after cross examination.

Case is adjourned.

To 17.10.2023 for Examination of C.S.W no.6+7

18.10.2023 for Examination of C.S.W 8+10.

Ld. P.P I/C to take steps accordingly.

Accd to remain present.

S.Kumar .

Addl . Sessions Judge Kalna