

SC 65/2017 (-73/2017)

Present : Srimayi Kundu

Order no. 41 dtd 28.08.2024

In view of the resolution dated 28-08-2024 of the Kalna Bar Association, Ld. Members are not participating in judicial proceedings.

The case is adjourned today.

To 26.09.2024 for evidence . Prosecution to take effective step.

*D/C by me*

*ASJ, Kalna*

*ASJ, Kalna*